
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37097979 5PSSDB 21.30 4.90 104.37

37097999 P11 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.34 7.30 155.78

37098030 P11 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.34 7.30 155.78

37098057 P11 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.28 7.30 155.34

37098074 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 21.41 5.45 116.68

71052671 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 21.71 6.15 133.52

71052682 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 21.65 5.20 112.58

71052691 P13 - (91393) TXDOT SH 146 & NASA 1 5PSSDB 21.48 8.20 176.14

71052705 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 21.63 5.20 112.48

71052718 P13 - (86563) WESTLAND RANCH SEC 2 & MAGNOLIA BAYOU DR 7PSSDB 21.81 5.20 113.41

71052725 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 21.75 6.15 133.76

71052738 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 21.69 5.20 112.79

71052748 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 21.72 4.70 102.08

71052759 P13 - (87422) Friendswood High School 7PSSDB 21.74 4.70 102.18

71052771 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 21.82 4.70 102.55

71052780 P13 - (86563) WESTLAND RANCH SEC 2 & MAGNOLIA BAYOU DR 7PSSDB 21.79 5.20 113.31

71052789 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 21.70 4.70 101.99

71052797 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.78 6.45 140.48

71052807 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 21.82 4.70 102.55

71052816 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.70 6.45 139.96

100.00

2587.73

5% -129.39

SUBTOTAL 2458.34

-$704.23

TOTAL $1754.11

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 10/6/2023

Luciano Rodriguez R000623

253

D102

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (83158) Alexander 2

Bonus

Fuel


	09/29/2023 to 10/05/2023



